C
B
0.76
(.030)
70ADJ	RECOMMENDED	PWB	MOUNTING	PATTERN
70ADH	RECOMMENDED	PWB	MOUNTING	PATTERN
1.77
(.070)

MSL ..........................................................1
ESD Rating (HBM) .................................3B
How to Order
70AD  J -  3  -  F  L  0  G
Model
Terminal Style
 J = SMT
 H = Through-hole
Number of Contacts
 2 through 6
Gender
 F = Female
Height
 L = Low Profile
Options
 0 = Standard
 1 = Locator Pins (J style only)
Packaging Option
 __ = Tube (240/N pcs. or 240 contacts
         per tube)
 G = Embossed Tape (500 pcs. per reel)
Number of
Contacts
Dim.
A
Dim.
B
Dim.
C
2 9.0
(.354)
4.0
(.157)
6.99
(.275)
3 13.0
(.512)
8.0
(.315)
11.0
(.433)
4 17.0
(.669)
12.0
(.472)
15.0
(.591)
5 21.0
(.827)
16.0
(.630)
19.0
(.748)
6 25.0
(.984)
20.0